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
THIS NOW. .. ..

2 CAL VET RESALE
CLEAN AND COMFORTABLE, 2 BEDROOM HOME, 
NEAR BUS AND SHOPPING. HAS HARDWOOD 
FLOORS, DETACHED DOUBLE GARAGE. $11,100 
LOAN $44 MO. ONLY $13,950 TOTAL. CALL NOW.

3 SOUTHWEST SPECIAL
3 BEDROOM CORNER WITH BREAKFAST BAR, 
OPEN KITCHEN, DETACHED DOUBLE GARAGE, 
NEAR GRADE AND HIGH SCHOOLS, ALSO SHOP­ 
PING. TRY $1,750 DOWN FOR THIS.

4 4-BEDRM., 2 BATHS
FRAME AND STUCCO HOME WITH CARPETINft. 
220 WIRING, HIGH VIEW LOT. CHOICE LOCATION, 
SEE THIS NOW. TRY $2100 DOWN

5 TODAY'S BEST
3 BEDROOM STUCCO, WITH HARDWOOD FLOORS, 
FAMILY KITCHEN, DOUBLE GARAGE, QUIET 
STREET. ONLY SU.SOO WITH $950 DOWN. PAY 
LESS THAN RENT. HURRY ON THIS.

6 SPARKLES WITH PRIDE
J BEDROOM FRAME HOMC WITH CARPETING, 
SERVICE PORCH, DETACHED GARAGE, LAND­ 
SCAPING. ONLY I1U50 TOTAL. $1,150 DOWN. CALL 
NOW.

ALMOST SOLD OUT. HAVE BUYERS WAITING FOR 2, 3 AND 
4 BEDROOM HOMES. CALL NOW FOR QUICK ACTION

4501 Redondo Beach 
FR 9-8493

6733 Sepulveda 
OR 4-3906

8603 Sepulveda 
SP 6-0230

Blvd. Members of 4 Multiple
Listing Boards 

Hawthorne-LawndaJe 
Torrance-Lomita 
Jnglewood
Southwest Branch of 
L. A. Realty Board

1st TRUST DEEDS 
Arranged

2nd TRUST DEEDS 
Bought and Sold

3 OFFICES TO SERVE
Notary and Insurance

Conley Realty Properties
FR 9-8493 4501 Redondo Beach Blvd. . , . Lawndali 

Opposite South Bay Shopping Center

Now is the

time to buy

your new or

used car check

classification

200

for the best 

buys

$495 DOWN
3 BEDROOMS PLUS

This lovely home features 
large living room, Vene­ 
tian blinds, service porch, 
large yard, completely 
fenced, play pen in back 
vard. Sidewalks in, I block 
from schools. Full price 
$13,950 Hurry, Call!

Responsible
FA 0-2770_

$2,500 DOWN " 7 
3 Bedrooms

Large Swimming Pool
FULL PRICE $19,950

Thl» lovely home l» located naar 
Dal Amo Shopping Center. It 
features wall to wall carpeting, 
hardwood floor*, lot* of file, slid­ 
ing  lam door* opening to largo 
patio, BOO! 16x38, block wall fence, 
huga lot and ninny other features. 
Pack now. For appointment to 
 ea call.

FR 6-0477
11534 HAWTHORNE, TORRANCB

Sale By Owner
I BEDROOM SOUTHWOOD HOME 
NEAR BROADWAY * SEARS

1 block from achool. »19,500, $7,$00 
down. Call Mike at DA 1-1700 for 
appointment to we.

$1500 DOWN 
4-Bedrm., 2 Baths 
Gl Resale 4V2 %
this wonderful buy Is located near 
South Bay Shopping Center. It 
feature* hardwood floors, large 
kitchen, lots of tile, disposal, wall- 
to-wall carpeting, double garage, 
fenced vard, nicely landscaped, & 
many other features. Remember, 
a prime location and 4't'y. loan. 
Better hurry for Ihis one.

FR 6-0477
J8S34 HAWTHORNE. TORRANCB

OPEN SUNDAY "
23319 ARCHIBALD 

3-BEDROOM
NCAPt 234TH AND FIGUPROA. 
FENCED CORNER LOT NEAR 
SCHOOLS. ONLY $1400 DOWN

Albert 2. England
Realtor   Notary

2230 W. Sepulveda
TORRANCE DA 6-2633

FA 8-1192

$995 DOWN
G. I. RESALE

3 Bedrooms- 2 Baths
Built-ins

This lovely home is loaded 
with extras. It features i 
large family room, wall to 
wall carpeting throughout, 
built-in stove and oven, 
intercom, forced air heat, 
accoustical ceilings, slid­ 
ing glass doors, patio, 
block wall fence, gorgeous 
yard, front and ba£k. 
Double garage, only M/2 
years new. Won't last 
long. Hurry Call!

Responsible
FA 0-2770

OPEN HOUSE
Sunday 12 to 5
Southwood Del Amo

22827 Elm Ave. 
TORRANCE

3 bedroom, 2 baths, wall to wall 
carpeting, drapes, dishwasher, In­ 
tercom, fireplace, hardwood floors, 
built-in range and oven, block wall, 
like new. A steal at 126,500.

FR 8-5009 FR 6-6370
BY OWNER- 3 bedroom, fireplace, 

w.w. carpeting, drapes. $15,950-- 
$7000 down. FHA. 309U S. Dal- 
ton. FA I /Ml

$995 DOWN 
3 Bdrms., 2 Baths 
Forced Air Heating
This lovely Gl resale with a 4'v», 
loan is located West of Hawthorne 
Blvd. and south of 190th Street. 
It features open kitchen with built. 
In breakfast bar, rear living room, 
hardwood floors, lots of tile, double 
garage Sprinkler system. Large 
lot, 57x130. And many other fea­ 
tures. Mr appointment to see, call
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